Position

Court Manager Il
Courtroom Clerk, Sr
Courtroom Clerk, Sr
Supervising Clerk
Courtroom Clerk, Sr
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk, Sr
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk, Sr
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Court Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk, Sr

Legal Processing Clerk Il

Courtroom Clerk
Court Manager |
Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Legal Processing Clerk Il

Legal Processing Clerk Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Department

Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Total Wages

$57,606
$56,385
$52,551
$51,891
$51,111
$50,869
$50,411
$49,989
$48,785
$47,906
$47,484
$46,705
$46,478
$46,476
$46,474
$46,358
$45,516
$45,031
$44,867
$44,637
$44,138
$42,003
$41,101
$38,851
$38,837
$38,612
$37,586
$36,502
$35,149
$34,439

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,913
$18,419
$35,440
$35,268
$35,148
$17,762
$35,148

$8,591
$26,778

$7,333
$33,014
$34,880
$34,516
$17,017
$17,017
$34,516
$34,402
$16,662
$34,994
$34,516
$17,495
$33,861
$15,397
$15,976
$33,837
$21,399

$6,799
$32,153

$4,615
$15,301



Legal Processing Clerk Il
Legal Processing Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk

Legal Processing Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk

Court Manager |
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk, Sr
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk, Sr
Courtroom Services Manager
Court Manager |
Courtroom Clerk

Supervising Clerk

Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

$34,341
$34,115
$33,770
$32,819
$31,210
$21,674
$17,600
$15,844
$11,832
$7,633
$7,632
$7,609
$3,798
$3,014
$1,731
$150
$140

$32,791
$32,756
$33,423
$15,095
$13,383
$9,539
$13,270
$11,864
$1,853
$6,482
$6,482
$6,482
$2,693
$1,506
$1,051
$0

$0



