Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Manager II		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$57,606	\$9,913
Courtroom Clerk, Sr		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$56,385	\$18,419
Courtroom Clerk, Sr		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$52,551	\$35,440
Supervising Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$51,891	\$35,268
Courtroom Clerk, Sr		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$51,111	\$35,148
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$50,869	\$17,762
Courtroom Clerk, Sr		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$50,411	\$35,148
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$49,989	\$8,591
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$48,785	\$26,778
Courtroom Clerk, Sr		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$47,906	\$7,333
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$47,484	\$33,014
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$46,705	\$34,880
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$46,478	\$34,516
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$46,476	\$17,017
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$46,474	\$17,017
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$46,358	\$34,516
Court Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$45,516	\$34,402
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$45,031	\$16,662
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$44,867	\$34,994
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$44,637	\$34,516
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$44,138	\$17,495
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$42,003	\$33,861
Courtroom Clerk, Sr		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$41,101	\$15,397
Legal Processing Clerk II		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$38,851	\$15,976
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$38,837	\$33,837
Court Manager I		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$38,612	\$21,399
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$37,586	\$6,799
Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$36,502	\$32,153
Legal Processing Clerk II		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$35,149	\$4,615
Legal Processing Clerk II		Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$34,439	\$15,301

Legal Processing Clerk II	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$34,341	\$32,791
Legal Processing Clerk II	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$34,115	\$32,756
Courtroom Clerk	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$33,770	\$33,423
Legal Processing Clerk II	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$32,819	\$15,095
Courtroom Clerk	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$31,210	\$13,383
Court Manager II	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$21,674	\$9,539
Courtroom Clerk	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$17,600	\$13,270
Courtroom Clerk	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$15,844	\$11,864
Courtroom Clerk, Sr	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$11,832	\$1,853
Courtroom Clerk	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$7,633	\$6,482
Courtroom Clerk	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$7,632	\$6,482
Courtroom Clerk	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$7,609	\$6,482
Courtroom Clerk, Sr	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$3,798	\$2,693
Courtroom Services Manager II	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$3,014	\$1,506
Court Manager I	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$1,731	\$1,051
Courtroom Clerk	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$150	\$0
Supervising Clerk	Tulare County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$140	\$0